the several school buildings at such times and in such 
quantities as required by the .onurittee on Supplies. 

The pr-~posals must state the mines from w hich it is 
proposed to supply the coal 	to be furnished from the 
mines named. it accepted', and must state the price per 
ton 	of two thousand 	two hundred and forty 	2,240. 
pounds. 

I he quantity of the various sizes of coal required will be 
abou[ as follows, viz.: F. housand 	i.c o,fi

vetons 
hundred 8.50e. 

tons of furnace .;ize, one thousand 	l,000~ tons of stove size, 
four hundred ;oo tons of egg size, and six hundred ,6001